MODELLO

MODEL
MODELE
MODELO

CHRYSLER

Neon 2.0 16V
Stratus 2.0 16V cat.
* \oyager 2.0 16V
Voyager 2.4
Voyager 2.5

Voyager 3.3

ALIMENTAZIONE

FEEDING
ALIMENTATION
ALIMENTACION

Iniez. Multipoint
Iniez. Multipoint
Iniez. Multipoint
Iniez. Multipoint
Monoiniettore Bosch

Iniez. Multipoint

MISCELATORE
GPL

LPG MIXER
MELANGEUR LPG
MEZCLADOR GLP

MX381

MX384

MX384

LG415

MX283

LG415

CODICE
GPL

LPG CODE
CODE LPG
CODIGOLPG

010908381

010908384

010908384

010950415

010908283

010950415

MISCELATORE
METANO

CNG MIXER
MELANGEUR CNG
MEZCLADOR CNG

MX381

MX384

MX384

LM415

MX283

LM415

CODICE
METANO

CNG CODE
CODE CNG
CODIGOCNG

011908381

011908384

011908384

011950415

011908283

011950415

AND

AUTO GAS EQUIPMENT

DISEGNO MONTAGGIO
DRAWING FIXING
DESSIN MISE EN POSE
DIBUJO MONTAJE
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